INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 9751

ISLAMABAD

SUPERNOVA SCHOOL

9751-M-3-15394
9751-M-3-15395

9751-M-3-15396

9751-M-3-15397
9751-M-3-15398
9751-M-3-15401
9751-M-3-15402
9751-M-3-15411
9751-M-3-15412

9751-M-4-11649

9751-M-4-11650
9751-M-4-11651
9751-M-4-11652
9751-M-4-11654
9751-M-4-11655
9751-M-4-11656
9751-M-4-11657
9751-M-4-11658
9751-M-4-15403
9751-M-4-15404
9751-M-4-15405
9751-M-4-15408
9751-M-4-15409
9751-M-4-15431
9751-M-6-11659
9751-M-6-11660
9751-M-6-11661
9751-M-6-11662
9751-M-6-11663

9751-M-6-11664

9751-M-6-11665

9751-M-6-11666

HADI SAEED ABBASI
HAMAYUN SAIFULLAH

MUHAMMAD AARAIZ

MUHAMMAD AYAN-UL-HAQ
MUHAMMAD TAHA ISHTIAQ
FARIS AFAQ

AHMED QAMAR

IBRAHIM SALMAN
SHAHWAIZ NABEEL

MUHAMMAD MOATASIM
HASHER

ZAYED WISAL

SUFYAN MEHMOOD

AIHAB NASEER

MOHYB REHMAN
MOHAMMAD HAMZA HASSAN
WALL MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ALI MALIK
AZHAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD
MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN
SIKANDER RAZA SADOZAI
MUHAMMAD ABBAS HAIDER
MUHAMMAD RAHIM RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD HASSAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD MAHD GHUFRAN
RAAHIM HUMAYUN MALIK
NYLE MUSTAFA BANGASH
HAAD SARDAR

SAIM AKBAR CHAUDHRY

M. ABDULLAH SALMAN

RAJA MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

BURHAN SULTAN

MUBASHIR SAEED ABBASI
SAIFULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHTESHAM-UL-
HAQ

EHSAN-UL-HAQ

RAJA ISHTIAQ

SYED AFAQ HUSSAIN MUSAVI
QAMAR UZ ZAMAN

SALMAN ALI KHAN KHIUI
MUHAMMAD NABEEL AHMED

MUHAMMAD OVAIS HASHER
QURESHI

WISAL AHMAD

FARRUKH MEHMOOD

UMER AZIZ KHAN

NAEEM UR REHMAN
HASSAN MAHMOOD
SHEERAZ KIANI

MUHAMMAD AFZAL MALIK
AMANULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASAD HAROON
MUHAMMAD YASIR KHAN
KASHIF RAZA

MUHAMMAD ALI
RIZWAN-UDDIN

KHURRAM SHAHZAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASAD GHUFRAN
HUMAYUN MALIK
ZARTASHA FAROOQ
AQIBULLAH KHAN

NAVEED AKBAR

MUHAMMAD SALMAN ALI
KHAN KHILJI

RAJA MUHAMMAD IMRAN

SHAHZAD AHMED
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55
43

51

43
58
41
32
59
51

51

44
44
51
72
59
59
48
65
72
59
59
51
55
51
58
46
52
38
42

46

38
54

73.33%
57.33%
68.00%

57.33%
77.33%
54.67%
42.67%
78.67%
68.00%
68.00%

58.67%
58.67%
68.00%
96.00%
78.67%
78.67%
64.00%
86.67%
96.00%
78.67%
78.67%
68.00%
73.33%
68.00%
64.44%
51.11%
57.78%
42.22%
46.67%
51.11%

42.22%

60.00%
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ROLL NO

9751-M-6-11667
9751-M-6-11668
9751-M-6-11669
9751-M-6-11670
9751-M-6-11671
9751-M-6-11672

9751-M-6-11673

9751-M-6-11674
9751-M-6-11675
9751-M-6-11676

9751-M-6-11678

9751-M-6-11679
9751-M-6-11680
9751-M-6-11681
9751-M-6-11682
9751-M-6-11683
9751-M-6-11684
9751-M-6-11685

9751-M-6-11686

9751-M-6-11687
9751-M-6-11688
9751-M-6-11689
9751-M-6-11690

9751-M-6-11691

9751-M-6-11692

9751-M-6-11693
9751-M-6-11694
9751-M-6-11695
9751-M-6-11696
9751-M-6-11697
9751-M-6-11699
9751-M-6-11700
9751-M-6-11701
9751-M-6-11702

9751-M-6-15430

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD TAHA

ABDUL RAFFAY KHAN BANGASH
AREEB KHAN

HASHIM NAEEM

HASHIR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD TALAL IQBAL

RAJA MUHAMMAD ABD UL
WASAY

MUHAMMAD AMEEN KHAN
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN WAZIR
ABDUL MOIZ KAYANI

MOHAMMAD SULEMAN
MOHSIN

MUHAMMAD AKIF MALIK
MUHAMMAD BARYAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD AALIYAN AAMIR
NYLE ASIF

FARHAN ZIA

SYED NAD-E-ALY

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF MUGHAL

SYED MUHAMMAD HADI
HASSAN NAQVI

TAHA SHAHBAZ

AZRAQ KHAN

MUHAMMAD BARIK AYUB
IZYAAN MOHAMMAD KHAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHAHAN
MALIK

MUHAMMAD QASIM MANSOOR

SYED RAYYAN KAZMI

FATHER NAME

FARAZ MASOOD

FAYYAZ ULLAH KHAN BANGASH
AMANULLAH KHAN

NAEEM SADIQ

FAROOQ ALI

MUHAMMAD QASIM IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD DANISH
MUHAMMAD JUNAID WAZIR
TOFEEQ KAYANI

MOHSIN USMAN

ABDUL KHALIQ MALIK

ZAIN UL ABIDIN
MUHAMMAD AAMIR KHALIL
MOHAMMAD ASIF
MUDASSAR ZIA

SYED ALY RAZA
MUHAMMAD ASAD MUGHAL
SYED MEHDI HASSAN NAQVI

SHAHBAZ AKRAM
MUHAMMAD SHAKIL KHAN
USMAN AYUB BUTT
MOHAMMAD AAMIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABID MALIK

MUHAMMAD MANSOOR
JAVAID

SYED SHAHZAD KAZMI

MUHAMMAD MAHAD MEHFOOZ MEHFOOZ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM TAHIR
MUHAMMAD UMAR

SOHAIB HABIB

HAMZA NAEEM QAZI

IBTSAM SHARIF RAO

SALAR MUHAMMAD KHAN
BAKHT KHAN KUNDI

ROHAAN NASIR AWAN

TAHIR AHMAD
MOHAMMAD SAJIAD
SHOUKAT HABIB
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB QAZI
AWAIS GUL RAO

ADNAN QAISAR

AHMAD KUNDI

NASIR AYAZ AWAN
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51
45
46
59
57
58

48

60
45
58
35

51
66
50
78
51
61
58
65

62
58
50
43
33

56

78
62
59
59
73
65
64
68
58
48

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

56.67%
50.00%
51.11%
65.56%
63.33%
64.44%

53.33%

66.67%
50.00%
64.44%

38.89%

56.67%
73.33%
55.56%
86.67%
56.67%
67.78%
64.44%
72.22%

68.89%
64.44%
55.56%
47.78%

36.67%

62.22%

86.67%
68.89%
65.56%
65.56%
81.11%
72.22%
71.11%
75.56%
64.44%

53.33%
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* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 67
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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